
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  December 20, 2011 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     (1) 2012 Model 90,000 GVW Conventional Truck-Tractor 
     w/Set-Back Axle 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Public Works 
 
ESTIMATE:    $120,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   50530040-85625 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  December 8, 2011 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 6 
 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Nebraska Truck Center, Inc.  NMC, Inc. 
   Grand Island, NE    Doniphan, NE 
Bid Security:  Universal Surety Company   Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. 
Exceptions:  Noted      None 
      Alternate Bid: 
Bid Price:  $96,338.00  $98,618.00  $148,461.07 
Trade-In:  $30,000.00  $30,000.00  $  16,000.00 
Total Bid:  $66,338.00  $68,618.00  $132,461.07 
Delivery Date: 180 days     14 weeks 
Make/Model:  Freightliner     CAT CT660 
 
 
Bidder:  Hansen International Truck, Inc.  Nebraska Peterbilt 
   Grand Island, NE    Grand Island, NE 
Bid Security:  $5,500.00     $3,742.65 
Exceptions:  Noted      None 
 
Bid Price:  $103,642.40     $104,853.00 
Trade-In:  $  27,000.00     $  30,000.00 
Total Bid:  $76,642.40     $74,853.00 



Delivery Date: 90 – 120 days     90 days 
Make/Model:  International 7600    Peterbilt 384 
 
 
 
cc: John Collins, Public Works Director    Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. 
 Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent     Jeff Wattier, Solid Waste Supt. 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator 
 
              P1528 


